Spis Wystawcow
Adamczyk Katarzyna
Adamowicz Dariusz
Baran Piotr
Bednarek Piotr
Biskup Katarzyna
Brudzynski Krzysztof
Butka Janusz

Dur Lucjan

Dur Dorota

Ejdys Martyna

Falisz Jerzy

Fratczak Mateusz
Gotebiowski Stawomir
Grzegorzewska Natalia
Horzela Renata
Hruszczak Karolina
Iglinski Maciej
Jagieta Bogustaw
Jedrysiak Przemystaw
Jezierski Maciej

Jifi Zavadilik

Johna Katarzyna
Kaczmarek Adam
Kaczmarek Stawomir
Kanclerz-Dzworiczak Matgorzata
Kesicka Wiktoria
Kikowska Magdalena
Klimek Jolanta
Korona Katarzyna
Kosinski Waldemar
Kostka Petr
Koszotko tukasz
Kowalczyk Ewelina
Kowalski Wiktor
Koziara Grzegorz
Koztowski Arkadiusz
Kotakowski Wiestaw
Kos$¢ Wiodzimierz
Krawczuk Ireneusz
Kubenova Vera

Kuga Piotr

Kuzman Caner
Lingskov Klaus
Lisowski Sylwester
tyczko Elzbieta
Makarska Agata
Martyna Ejdys
Meinen Wolfgang

Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
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Nr kat.:
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Nr kat.:
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Nr kat.
Nr kat.:
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Nr kat.:
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Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
Nr kat.
Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
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3
50,57,69
79

112

55

36

177,80

38
38
56,67
119
82,93
7,108
63,100
120
63
18,62
85
74,113
71

8

99
102
19

21

36

2

30

16

:11,25,118

114,116
43
48,49
96
117
47,68
95

1

110
86

35

:52,78,107

65

89

59
17,27,91,97
54

70,88,90



Michniewski Maciej
Miszczak Wioletta
Musiat Tymon

Naveel Baig
Niedzielski Piotr
Nielsen Gitte Beck
Niewegtowska Ewelina
Nosalski Piotr

Nowak Jolanta i Radostaw

Nowak Rafat

Nowakowska Matgorzata

Patczynska Aleksandra
Patczynski Bogustaw
Piasecki Roman
Plchova Sonia
Pluskota Mariusz
Poddebniak Tomasz
Pogorzelska Monika
Przybytowski tukasz
Ratajczak Marek
Ratajczak Mariusz
Rogal Ignacy
Roszczak Konrad
Rudnicka Anna
Rzepecka Katarzyna
Rzepecka Fawzy Anna
Raczka Dariusz
Stawarczyk Sylwia
Stefaniak Radostaw
Strzelec Justyna
Szkalski Piotr

Szpak Michat
Swiniarski Arkadiusz
Tchorz Mirostaw
Urbanowicz Justyna
Wandachowicz Tomasz
Wawrzyniak Antoni
Wencel Marek
Wettlaufer Beata
Wiernicka Kinga
Wilczko Irena
Wtodara Henryk
Zagorski Rafat
Zajaczkowski Sebastian
Zakrzewski Piotr
Zamorowski Henryk
Zavadilik Jiri
Zavadilik Jiri

Zigbski Dariusz

Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
Nr kat.:
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Nr kat.:
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Nr kat.:
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58

22
15

106

105

51

17

13

31,84

10

64

64

44

8

115

94
11,25,29
98,109
23

14

72

4,103

42
20,37,53
5,9,41,101
24,28,66
75

32

60

146,111

39
33
67
40
104
34
92
42
12
26
81,87

145,61

70,88,90
83

76

121

73

54



_— suma | psy | Suki Krétkowtose | Dtugowtose
Psy | Suki | Psy | Suki
rKT:?::iel\éI;ODSZYCH SZCZENIAT - wiek od 4 do 6 9 a 5 ) ) ) 3
Klasa SZCZENIAT - wiek od 6 do 9 miesiecy 16 5 11 2 3 3 8
Klasa MtODZIKOW - wiek od 9 do 12 miesiecy 9 4 5 0 1 4 4
Klasa MLODZIEZY - wiek od 12 do 18 miesiecy 23 8 15 4 8 4 7
Klasa JUNIOROW - wiek od 18 do 24 miesiecy 15 6 9 2 3 4 6
Klasa OTWARTA - wiek powyzej 24 miesiecy 24 10 14 5 6 5 8
Klasa UZYTKOWA - wiek powyzej 24 miesiecy 23 9 14 5 9 4 5
Klasa CHAMPIONOW - wiek powyzej 24 miesiecy 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
Klasa WETERANOW - wiek powyzej 8 lat 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
Podsumowanie : 121 47 74 20 32 27 42




